
 

 
(All times p.m. unless otherwise noted.) 

 
Monday, Oct. 8   All Jazz Musicians (Reading Session) 600-700 (Pizza tonight.) 

 
      
Monday, Oct. 22  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Oct. 29  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Nov. 5  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Nov. 12  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Nov. 19   Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Dec. 3  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Tuesday, Dec. 11  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Friday, Dec. 14     Jazz I 630am-730am 
Saturday, Dec. 15  Jazz 4 the Holidays 10am (9am Report) 
 
Monday, Jan. 7  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Friday, Jan. 11     Jazz I 630am-730am 
Saturday, Jan. 12  Arts Festival (Time TBA) 
 
Monday, Jan. 14  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Jan. 21  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Friday, Jan. 25  Jazz II 500-600  Jazz I 630-800 (No school today.  Evening rehearsals are still on.  Pizza tonight.) 

Saturday, Jan. 26  UW-L Jazzfest (All day event) 
 
Monday, Jan. 28  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Feb. 4  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Feb. 11  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Feb.  18  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Feb. 25  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 (No school today.  Rehearsals are still on.  Pizza tonight.) 
Monday, Mar. 4     Jazz I 600-630 
Friday, Mar. 8     Jazz I 630am-730am 
Saturday, Mar. 9  District Solo/Ensemble @ Hartford (Time TBA) 
 
Monday, Mar.  11  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Mar. 18  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-800  SCB 800-900 
Monday, Apr. 1        SCB 500-900  (Pizza tonight.) 

Monday, Apr. 8  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830  SCB 700am-730am 
Tuesday, Apr. 9        SCB 700am-730am 
Wed., Apr. 10        SCB 700am-730am 
Thursday, Apr. 11        SCB 700am-730am 
Friday, Apr. 12  SCB Tour Day (630am-330) & Concert 730 (700 Report) 
 
Monday, Apr. 15  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Monday, Apr. 22  Jazz II 600-700  Jazz I 700-830 
Friday, Apr. 26     Jazz I 630am-730am 
Saturday, Apr. 27  State Solo/Ensemble (Time TBA) 
Monday, Apr. 29  Jazzfest 2013 700 (600 Report) 

BANDS     
Jazz I – Jazz Ensemble I 
Jazz II – Jazz Ensemble II 

SCB – Jazz Show Choir Band 
 
KEY     
Non-traditional days for 
rehearsal or performance 
marked with italics. 
 

Performances marked with bold. 

Pizza nights: 

 

$2 for 3 slices. 

$3 for 4 or more. 

Bring your own drink. 


